

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1259

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE SAMUELSON

Printer's No. 1369

1 Amend Bill, page 2, line 25, by striking out "actual" and
2 inserting

3 following amounts, whichever is less:
4 (i) the actual

5 Amend Bill, page 2, line 29, by striking out ", or the
6 following, whichever is less:" and inserting

7 ; or
8 (ii) the following amounts:

9 Amend Bill, page 2, line 30, by striking out "(i)" and
10 inserting

11 (A)

12 Amend Bill, page 3, line 2, by striking out "(ii)" and
13 inserting

14 (B)

15 Amend Bill, page 3, line 5, by striking out "actual" and
16 inserting

17 following amounts, whichever is less:
18 (i) the actual

19 Amend Bill, page 3, line 9, by striking out ", or the
20 following, whichever is less:" and inserting

21 ; or
22 (ii) the following amounts:

23 Amend Bill, page 3, line 10, by striking out "(i)" and
24 inserting

25 (A)

26 Amend Bill, page 3, line 12, by striking out "(ii)" and

1 inserting

2 (B)

3 Amend Bill, page 3, line 15, by striking out "actual" and
4 inserting

5 following amounts, whichever is less:

6 (i) the actual

7 Amend Bill, page 3, line 19, by striking out ", or the
8 following, whichever is less:" and inserting

9 ; or

10 (ii) the following amounts:

11 Amend Bill, page 3, line 20, by striking out "(i)" and
12 inserting

13 (A)

14 Amend Bill, page 3, line 22, by striking out "(ii)" and
15 inserting

16 (B)

17 Amend Bill, page 3, line 25, by striking out "actual" and
18 inserting

19 following amounts, whichever is less:

20 (i) the actual

21 Amend Bill, page 3, line 29, by striking out ", or the
22 following, whichever is less:" and inserting

23 ; or

24 (ii) the following amounts:

25 Amend Bill, page 3, line 30, by striking out "(i)" and
26 inserting

27 (A)

28 Amend Bill, page 4, line 2, by striking out "(ii)" and
29 inserting

30 (B)

31 Amend Bill, page 4, line 5, by striking out "actual" and
32 inserting

1 following amounts, whichever is less:

2 (i) the actual

3 Amend Bill, page 4, line 9, by striking out ", or the
4 following, whichever is less:" and inserting

5 ; or

6 (ii) the following amounts:

7 Amend Bill, page 4, line 10, by striking out "(i)" and
8 inserting

9 (A)

10 Amend Bill, page 4, line 12, by striking out "(ii)" and
11 inserting

12 (B)